
SI. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

LATE SHRI NATHAJIRAOG. HALGEKAR 
Founder Chairman 

Ref: MMCP/2025-26/3.Ph/losle 

Name of the member 

Dr. Suma N 

Dr. A. M. Patil 

Mrs. Hrituja Patil 

Mrs. Aditi Pawar 

The Gender Sensitization Cell promotes gender equality and creates awareness about 

women's rights and empowerment. It educates students and staff on maintaining respectful 
gender relations and preventing discrimination. The cell encourages a safe, supportive, and 
inclusive atmosphere in the institutionwith the following members: 

Mrs. Savita Dalvi 

COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BELGAUM 

Ms. Mayuri Yashwant 
Ghadi 

(Recognised by A.l.C.TE., PC.I. New Delhi & Affliated to R.G.U.H.S. & B.EA. Bangalore) 

Ms. Bhavana Patil 

GENDER SENSITIZATION/SAKSHAM CELL 

Designation 

Chairman 

Teaching staff 

Teaching staff 
Office staff 

Office staff 

Student 
representative 
Student 
representative 

Mobile 
number 

7411307328 

9845837245 

9545917706 

7411553743 

MARATHA MANDAL'S 

8095359330 

9307700972 

9606783461 

ATHA 

Mrs. RAJSHREE NAGARAJU 
Chairperson 

BELGAL 

Date: 19/09/2025 

E-mail D 

suma4u ql2@yaho0.com 

archanapatil1972@gmail.com 

hritujatibile@gmail.com 

aditi.mutagekar9686@gmail.com 

savitadalvi58@gmail.com 

EGE PHARM 

ghadimayuri95@gmail.com 

bhavanapatil474@gmail.com 

PRIN�FAL 
MARATHA MANDAL COLLEGE 

OF PHARMACY 
BELGAUM 

# 1007, Opp. Police Parade Ground, Malmaruti Extension, Subhash Nagar, BELAGAVI-590 016. Karnataka 
(Office): (0831) 2473346, (Head Office): (0831) 2472982 

E-mail : mmpharmacycollege @rediffmail.com, Website : www.mmpharmacy.org 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

