



MARATHA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BELGAUM

(Recognised by A.I.C.T.E., P.C.I. New Delhi & Affiliated to R.G.U.H.S. & B.E.A. Bangalore)

LATE SHRI NATHAJIRAO G. HALGEKAR
Founder Chairman

Mrs. RAJSHREE NAGARAJU
Chairperson

Ref: MMCP/2025-26/B.Ph/106/E

Date: 19/09/2025

GENDER SENSITIZATION/SAKSHAM CELL

The Gender Sensitization Cell promotes gender equality and creates awareness about women's rights and empowerment. It educates students and staff on maintaining respectful gender relations and preventing discrimination. The cell encourages a safe, supportive, and inclusive atmosphere in the institution with the following members:

Sl. No	Name of the member	Designation	Mobile number	E-mail ID
1	Dr. Suma N	Chairman	7411307328	suma4u_q12@yahoo.com
2	Dr. A. M. Patil	Teaching staff	9845837245	archanapatil1972@gmail.com
3	Mrs. Hrituja Patil	Teaching staff	9545917706	hritujatibile@gmail.com
4	Mrs. Aditi Pawar	Office staff	7411553743	aditi.mutagekar9686@gmail.com
5	Mrs. Savita Dalvi	Office staff	8095359330	savitadalvi58@gmail.com
6	Ms. Mayuri Yashwant Ghadi	Student representative	9307700972	ghadimayuri95@gmail.com
7	Ms. Bhavana Patil	Student representative	9606783461	bhavanapatil474@gmail.com




PRINCIPAL
MARATHA MANDAL COLLEGE
OF PHARMACY
BELGAUM